Classement Général
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JALBERT
BARRAUD
BELAIDI
SAVIGNAC
FAU
FRAYSSE
ALBENQUE
MARCOS
GRATUSSE
LOUBATIERES
ISSALY
MOUSSA
DUMAS
DELMAS
BERTON
MIKHEYKOV
GIRARD
CHAYRE
CHAYRE
CASSAN
MASSOL
SIROU
GINESTET
LANDEZ
CHAUMAR
MARCHESI
COUGOULE
ARNAL
CARLOS
RAU

GRES
LACOMBRE
PALAT
POZOULS
VARIER
LASSUS
DUMAS
ESTIVAL
COUGOULE
RAMON
ODELOT
GRENIER
LAURENS
BIYOGHO

Printemps des kiwis
dimanche 24 mars 2024

Prénom
Damien
Jules
Hecham
Nicolas
Yannick
Nicolas
Quentin
Erwan
Maxime
Anael
Laurent
Nassin
Jules
Catherine
Julien
Vitali
Olivier
Corentin
Aurélien
Sylvain
Gerard
Hugo
Brice
Christophe
Georges
Jean-Charles
Tristan
Stephanie
Mafra
Titou
Ceilia
Julie
Laurie
Philippe
Louis
Diego
Max
Géraldine
Philippe
Caroline
Gwendoline
Mathis
Clément
Daniel

Temps
00:35:06
00:37:01
00:37:13
00:37:46
00:38:34
00:39:04
00:39:21
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:41:32
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:18
00:42:42
00:43:18
00:43:34
00:43:43
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:45:06
00:45:20
00:45:24
00:46:04
00:46:21
00:46:31
00:46:52
00:47:55
00:48:12
00:48:15
00:48:25
00:48:26
00:48:50
00:49:08
00:49:10
00:49:26
00:50:18
00:50:19
00:50:25
00:50:27
00:50:33
00:50:40
00:50:48
00:50:57
00:51:19

Class/Cat Ville

1SEH Firmi

2SEH
1MOH
1M1H Colombies
3SEH
2M1H

4SEH

5SEH
3M1H

1CAH Privezac
1M2H

6SEH

1JUH Privezac
1MA4F Capdenac Gare
2MOH Lissac Et Mouret
7SEH

1ESH

8SEH Villebrumier
9SEH Toulouse
4M1H

1EAH

2ESH Figeac
1M3H
1M4H Toulouse
2M2H Villefranche-De-Rouergue
1M6H

3ESH

1M2F
2MA4H Villefranche De Rouergue
4ESH Figeac

1ESF

1SEF

2SEF
3M4H

S5ESH Planioles
2CAH

2JUH Privezac
1M1F
2M3H

1MOF

3SEF
10SEH
11SEH Montsalés
12SEH Chamalieres

Distance : 10 km
91/91 coureurs

Dossard Km/heure

158
145
144
118
186
181
143
152
153
113
169
142
105
129
100
146
140
124
125
191
173
136
178
109
102
151
180
177
123
116
174
157
155
156
138
184
104
192
179
188
141
194
110
101

17.1 km/h
16.2 km/h
16.1 km/h
15.9 km/h
15.6 km/h
15.4 km/h
15.2 km/h
15.1 km/h
15.1 km/h
14.4 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.2 km/h
14.1 km/h
13.9 km/h
13.8 km/h
13.7 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.6 km/h
13.3 km/h
13.2 km/h
13.2 km/h
13 km/h

12.9 km/h
12.9 km/h
12.8 km/h
12.5 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.3 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.2 km/h
12.1 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.9 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.7 km/h



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

CAMPOS
GASNET
HARMY
RODRIGUES
KWIATKOWSKI
GINESTET
CABROLIER
ARNAUD
SALES
FALIPOU
DABIN
DAUDE
POURCEL
JONQUIERE
LEMEE
JEAN-BAPTISTE
MAUREL
BOUYOU
ENJALBERT
SAVIGNAC
CROZES
HENRY
FERREIRA
COLON
COLON
GONNEAU
ROUSSELOT
PELOU
AUDIGIE
VERNHES
POURCEL
SALVADOR
REYGASSE
FOURNIER

TRANIER-LAGARRIGUE

ORTAW
BARTHELEMY
LAURENS
CAMBON
LOUPIAS
DEBARD
BOULOUETT
DEBAT

FABRE DANTAN
NOUVIALE
LEFEVRE
GUEDARD

Raphael
Marie Ghislaine
Aurélien
Landry
Anastasia
Jean-Paul
Alain

Yves

Elisa

Lucie
Sophie
Jean Marc
Lore-Ana
Magali
Lucie
Nadége
Elisabeth
Lola
Marie-Pierre
Michel
Nathalie
Marcel
Kévin
Jean Marc
Amandine
Marine
Thibaut
Monique
Aline
Pierre
Ferd
Fabienne
Carole
Marlene
Benedicte
Maryline
Véronique
Didier
Christele
Karine
Chantal
Joel
Claude
Laurence
Nicole
Agnes
Stéphanie

00:51:21
00:51:37
00:51:45
00:52:06
00:53:10
00:53:29
00:55:14
00:55:44
00:55:57
00:56:12
00:56:24
00:57:17
00:57:35
00:58:08
00:58:15
00:58:23
00:58:58
00:59:04
00:59:05
00:59:24
00:59:32
00:59:39
00:59:41
00:59:44
00:59:46
01:00:01
01:00:03
01:00:32
01:01:47
01:02:21
01:02:37
01:03:12
01:03:38
01:03:42
01:04:05
01:04:08
01:04:11
01:04:18
01:06:13
01:08:14
01:08:16
01:11:21
01:11:22
01:12:30
01:12:33
01:15:42
01:17:48

13SEH

1M3F
14SEH

1H

4SEF
1M7H Villefranche-De-Rouergue
2M6H Gagnac Sur Garonne
2M7H Toulouse

2ESF

2M1F

5SEF Villefranche De Rouergue
1M5H

1CAF Villefranche-De-Rouergue
3M1F

4M1F Capdenac Le Haut

2M2F Sens

2M3F Les Tourelles

3ESF Figeac

2MA4F Villefranche De Rouergue
1M8H Villereine

3MAF Riepupeyroux
1M9H Salmiech
15SEH Villefranche-De-Rouergue
2M5H Promilhanes

2MOF Flaujac Poujols

6SEF Villebrumier
16SEH Luc

AMAF

SM1F
S5M1H
3M2H

3M2F La Rouquette
3M3H
4M2H

4M2F Rignac

1M5F

3M3F
3M6H

4M3F Anglars St Félix

5M2F Villefranche-De-Rouergue
2M5F
4M4H
2M9H

5MA4F

1M7F Villefranche De Rouergue
6M1F Compolibat

7SEF Compolibat

Chronométré par Wi-Clic- 06 2327 02 17

163
171
154
176
159
107
121
165
175
183
103
185
134
187
112
133
168
119
130
164
167
132
106
127
126
131
135
182
147
162
193
117
190
189
137
160
148
161
122
114
149
166
172
170
115
111
108

11.7 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.3 km/h
11.2 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.1 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.7 km/h



